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SC Lüchow 
Leichtathletik 
 

Ergebnisliste 
12. Hallensportfest am 10.02.2018 in der Sporthalle der Grundschule Lüchow 
 
2 x 30 m 
 
1.  1. MJ U 20 Müller, Marcel  2000 SC Lüchow  4,3 + 4,3 =   8,6 Sek. 
2. 2. MJ U 20 Martens, Leon  1999 SC Lüchow  4,5 + 4,4 =   8,9 Sek. 
3. 1. M 40  Neumann, Jochen 1970 IGAS Wendland 4,8 + 4,8 =   9,6 Sek. 
4. 1. MJ U 16 Riewenherm, Julius 2003 TSV Schnega  4,8 + 4,9 =   9,7 Sek. 
5. 1. MJ U 18 Predöhl-Kastens, Tamino 2002 MTV Dannenberg 4,8 + 5,0 =   9,8 Sek. 
6. 2. MJ U 16 Osten, Tim  2003 TSV Schnega  4,9 + 5,0 =   9,9 Sek. 
7. 2. MJ U 18 Müller; Finn  2002 TSV Schnega  5,0 + 5,1 = 10,1 Sek. 
8. 1. MJ U 14 Predöhl-Kastens, Arik 2005 MTV Dannenberg 5,1 + 5,1 = 10,2 Sek. 
8. 1. WJ U 18 Martens, Pia  2002 SC Lüchow  5,1 + 5,1 = 10,2 Sek. 
10. 3. MJ U 16 Förster, Raymond 2004 TSV Hitzacker  5,2 + 5,1 = 10,3 Sek. 
10. 1. WJ U 16 Woldmann, Antonia 2004 MTV Dannenberg 5,1 + 5,2 = 10,3 Sek. 
12. 1. WJ U 18 Preuß, Jasmin  2001 TSV Schnega  5,2 + 5,3 = 10,4 Sek. 
12.  2. MJ U 14 Scheffold, Jonathan 2005 TSV Hitzacker  5,2 + 5,2 = 10,4 Sek. 
12. 1. Mä.  Schümann, Dominik 1998 SC Lüchow  5,3 + 5,1 = 10,4 Sek. 
15. 1. WJ U 14 Kotter. Lara  2005 TSV Schnega  5,2 + 5,4 = 10,6 Sek. 
15. 2. WJ U 14 Eva, Merle  2003 TSV Schnega  5,3 + 5,3 = 10,6 Sek. 
15. 4. MJ U 16 Benkeraff, Jamal 2004 SC Lüchow  5,4 + 5,2 = 10,6 Sek. 
15. 4. MJ U 16 Rehbeck, Frederik 2004 MTV Dannenberg 5,2 + 5,4 = 10,6 Sek. 
19. 3. WJ U 18 Mantey, Sophie  2001 MTV Dannenberg 5,4 + 5,3 = 10,7 Sek. 
19. 3. WJ U 16 Jirjahlke, Merle  2004 SC Lüchow  5,3 + 5,4 = 10,7 Sek. 
21. 2. WJ U 14 Eva, Leni  2006 TSV Schnega  5,3 + 5,5 = 10,8 Sek. 
21. 1. WJ U 18 Herrmann Wilrun 1999 TSV Hitzacker  5,4 + 5,4 = 10,8 Sek. 
21. 4. WJ U 18 Bernstein, Jasmin 2004 SC Lüchow  5,4 + 5,4 = 10,8 Sek. 
24. 3. WJ U 14 Bleck, Henriette  2006 SC Lüchow  5,5 + 5,5 = 11,0 Sek. 
24. 1. W 45  Brünicke, Nicole 1972 SC Lüchow  5,5 + 5,5 = 11,0 Sek. 
24. 5. WJ U 16 Henze, Lara  2004 SC Lüchow  5,5 + 5,5 = 11,0 Sek. 
27. 6. WJ U 16 Pinnisch, Saskia 2003 TSV Schnega  5,6 + 5,5 = 11,1 Sek. 
27. 3. MJ U 18 Schlenstedt, Louis 2002 TSV Schnega  5,5 + 5,6 = 11,1 Sek. 
29. 4. WJ U 14 Eva, Maxine  2006 TSV Schnega  5,6 + 5,6 = 11,2 Sek. 
30. 2. WJ U 20 Koch, Lea Marie 2000  SC Lüchow  5,6 + 5,7 = 11,3 Sek. 
31. 3. MJ U 14 Pinnisch, Leon  2005 TSV Schnega  5,7 + 5,7 = 11,4 Sek. 
31. 3. MJ U 14 Kevekordes, Imanuel 2005 MTV Dannenberg 5,8 + 5,6 = 11,4 Sek. 
33. 5. WJ U 14 Riewenherm, Charlotte 2005 TSV Schnega  5,8 + 6,0 = 11,8 Sek. 
 

Hochsprung 
 
1. 1. MJ U 20 Müller, Marcel   2000 SC Lüchow  1,70 m 
2.  1. MJ U 16 Riewenherm, Julius  2003 TSV Schnega  1,50 m 
2. 1. MJ U 18 Predöhl-Kastens, Tamino  2002 MTV Dannenberg 1,50 m 
4. 2. MJ U 16 Osten, Tim   2003 TSV Schnega  1,42 m 
5. 1. WJ U 18 Herrmann, Thurid  2001 TSV Hitzacker  1,38 m 
6. 3. MJ U 16 Benkheraff, Jamal  2004 SC Lüchow  1,34 m 
6. 1. M 45  Neumann, Jochen  1970 IGAS Wendland 1,34 m 
6. 2. MJ U 18 Müller, Finn   2002 TSV Schnega  1,34 m 
9. 1. MJ U 14 Scheffold, Jonathan  2005 TSV Hitzacker  1,30 m 
10. 4. MJ U 16 Förster, Raymond  2004 TSV Hitzacker  1,26 m 
10. 5. MJ U 16 Rehbeck, Frederik  2004 MTV Dannenberg 1,26 m 
10. 2. WJ U 18 Martens, Pia   2002 SC Lüchow  1,26 m 
10. 3. WJ U 18 Preuß, Jasmin   2001 TSV Schnega  1,26 m 
10. 1. WJ U 14 Eva, Leni   2006 TSV Schnega  1,26 m 
10. 2. WJ U 14 Kotter, Lara   2005 TSV Schnega  1,26 m 
16. 1. WJ U 20 Herrmann, Wilrun  1999 TSV Hitzacker  1,22 m 
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16. 4. WJ U 18  Mantey, Sophie   2001 MTV Dannenberg 1,22 m 
16. 1. WJ U 16 Bernstein, Jasmin 2004 SC Lüchow   1,22 m 
16. 1. WJ U 16 Eva, Merle  2003 TSV Schnega   1,22 m 
16. 3. WJ U 16 Jirjahlke, Merle  2004 SC Lüchow   1,22 m 
16. 3. WJ U 14  Eva, Maxine  2006 TSV Schnega   1,22 m 
22. 1. W 45  Brünicke, Nicole 1972 SC Lüchow   1,18 m 
23. 2. MJ U 14 Predöhl-Kastens, Arik 2005 MTV Dannenberg  1,14 m 
23. 4. WJ U 16 Henze, Lara  2004 SC Lüchow   1,14 m 
23. 4. WJ U 14 Bleck, Henriette  2006 SC Lüchow   1,14 m 
26.  1. Mä.  Schümann, Dominik 1998 SC Lüchow   1,10 m 
26. 3. MJ U 14 Kevekordes, Imanuel 2006 SC Lüchow   1,10 m 
28. 5. WJ U 16 Woltmann, Antonia 2004 MTV Dannenberg  1,06 m 
 

Stabhochsprung 
 
1. 1. W 45  Brünicke, Nicole 1972 SC Lüchow   2,30 m 
2. 1. MJ U 20 Müller, Marcel  2000 SC Lüchow   2,00 m 
3. 1. Mä.  Schümann, Dominik 1998 SC Lüchow   1,90 m 
4.  1. MJ U 16 Riewenherm, Julius 2003 TSV Schnega   1,60 m 
 

Kugelstoßen 
 
MJ U 14 (3 kg) 1. Scheffold, Jonathan  2005 TSV Hitzacker  8,18 m 

2. Pinnisch, Leon  2005  TSV Schnega  6,33 m 
3. Kevekordes, Imanuel  2006 SC Lüchow  5,65 m 
4. Predöhl-Kastens, Arik 2005 MTV Dannenberg 5,42 m 
 

MJ U 16 (4 kg) 1. Riewenherm, Julius  2003 TSV Schnega  10,40 m 
 2. Hilgendag, Collin  2004 TSV Schnega  9,03 m 
 3. Benkheraff, Jamal  2004 SC Lüchow  8,60 m 
 4. Förster, Raymond  2004 TSV Hitzacker  8,32 m 

5. Rehbeck, Frederik  2004 MTV Dannenberg 5,81 m 
 

MJ U 18 (5 kg) 1. Müller, Finn   2002 TSV Schnega  8,60 m 
2. Predöhl-Kastens  2002 MTV Dannenberg  8,18 m 

 3. Schlenstedt, Louis  2002 TSV Schnega  5,93 m 
  
MJ U 20 ( 6 kg) 1. Müller, Marcel  2000  SC Lüchow  11,31 m 
 2. Martens, Leon  1999 SC Lüchow  9,76 m 
 
Mä. (7,26 kg)  1. Schümann, Dominik  1998 SC Lüchow  7,63 m 
 
Sen. M 60 (5 kg) 1. Pasemann, Holger  1957 PSV Salzwedel  9,01 m 
 
Sen. M 70 (4 kg) 1. Schwertz, Volker  1947  PSV Salzwedle  8,02 m 
 
Sen. M 75 (4 kg) 1. Vierling, Ernst-Albert  1939  PSV Salzwedel  7,38 m 
 
WJ U 14 (3 kg) 1. Eva, Leni   2006 TSV Schnega  6,76 m 
 2. Eva, Maxine   2006 TSV Schnega  5,71 m 
 3. Riewenherm, Charlotte 2005 TSV Schnega  4,99 m 
 
WJ U 16 (3 kg) 1. Eva, Merle   2003 TSV Schnega  8,82 m 
 2. Pinnisch, Saskia  2003 TSV Schnega  7,85 m 
 3. Bernstein, Jasmin  2004 SC Lüchow  6,93 m 

4. Henze, Lara   2004 SC Lüchow  6,65 m 
5. Jirjahlke, Merle  2004 SC Lüchow  5,80 m 

 6. Woltmann, Antonia  2003 MTV Dannenberg 4,83 m 
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WJ U 18 (3 kg) 1. Herrmann, Thurid  2001 TSV Hitzacker  8,65 m 
   2. Mantey, Sophie  2001 MTV Dannenberg 7,59 m 

3. Martens, Pia   2002 SC Lüchow  6,87 m 
 
WJ U 20 (4 kg)  1. Herrmann, Wilrun  1999 TSV Hitzacker  7,13 m 
   2. Koch, Lea Marie  2000 SC Lüchow  5,17 m 
 
Sen. W 45 (4 kg) 1. Brünicke, Nicole  1972 SC Lüchow  7,83 m 
   2. Groß, Heike   1969 PSV Salzwedel  7,69 m 
 
Sen. W 55 (3 kg) 1. Haacke, Petra  1960 SC Lüchow  5,87 m 
 


